Kalendai MCR 2012 — schvaleno RadoGJF 22.9.2011

Disciplina — kategorie

Drezura (d,J,Y,sen.)

Skoky (Y, sen.)
VSestrannost (pony, d, J?, Y?)
VSestrannost (J?, Y?, sen.)
Sprezeni (1,2,4,P)

Skoky (d, J)

Skoky + drezura (pony)
Reining

Vytrvalost (J, Y, sen.)
Paradrezura

Paravoltiz

Voltiz

Misto konani

Karlovy Vary — St.Role

Martinice
Humpolec
Pardubice

Kladruby n.L.

Ptyrov

Zduchovice
bude upresneno

Most

HradiStko

OlSany

Frenstat p.R.

Termin

867-2012
13.-15.7.2012
13.-2812
3.-512.20
3.-5.8.2012
10.-12.8.2012
17.-19.8.2012
18.-19.8.2012
14.-16.9.2012
6.-7.10.2012
13.-14.10.2012

bude upresnen

Kalenda¥ mezinarodnich zavod 2012 — schvaleno Rado(@JF 22.9.2011

CAI-A 1,2,4, CAIP

Kladruby n.L.

20.-22.4.2012

CSI1*, CSIJY-A, CSICh-B, CSIP  Zduchovice

CDI3* (W), CDIJ Brno
CAI-A 1,2,4 (W), CAIP 2,4 Nebanice
CCI1*,2*, CIC1*,2* Pardubice

CEI1*,2*,3* Most

27.-29012

22.-24.6.2012

20.-22.7.2012

3.-5.8.2012

14.-16.9.2012






